Securty Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 'said Rules?issued a Demand notice dated 02.03.2020, aling upon the borroweriCo borovier the: 
quarantor(s)and the morgagorts) M Pavn &Mrs. Panvati ofinvide loanAccount No. SEPPLNAO172206 torepay the amount mentionedinthe said 
notice beinga sumofRs. 3,74,089)- (Rupees Three Lakh Seventy Four Thousand Eighty Nine Only)as on26-02-2020nrespectof the [B-MLAP 
Facity, andwithfurtherinterestand penalinterest 27-02-2020 il payment  reiisaion, witin 60 days romthe dateofeceiptof the sz notice. 
Andvihereas subsequentl, Equitas Small inance Bank Finance L. has vide Assignment Agreement dated 20-09-2023 assigned all s ighs,

[...]

of Secton 13 fthe said Actread with Rule8ofthe said Rules on “AS ISWHERE IS & WHATEVER THERE IS BASIS” on he date menfioned below. 
Borrower Name 
and Guarantors 

Possession 
(immovable Property) Taken Date 

M. Pavn 
Mrs. Parvati 
LAN No. 
SEPPLNA0172206 

Rs. 3,74,089)- (Rupees Three Lakh Seventy 
Four Thousand Eighty Nine Ony) as on 26- 
022020 along with future interest at the 
contractual rte on the aforesaid amount ith 
effect from 27-02-2022 together vith 
incidental expenses,cost,chargeselc 
Total Outstanding : Rs 11,26,317/- (Rupees 
Eleven Lakhs Twenty Six Thousand Three 
Hundred and Seventeen Only) as on 31-07- 
2025 and further interest wil be calaulated 
from-01.08.2025 
Notice dated: 02-03-2020 

The said borroweriguarantor(s)mortgagor(s) npartcular and the publcin general are hereby cautioned hatArcilis nthe awful possessionof| 
the Immovable Property mentioned above and under Section 13(13) ofthe SARFAESI Act, 2002, the borroweriguarantor(s)mortgagorts) or any

[...]

RC 319/2019 in 0.A. No. 504/2018 

STATE BANK OF INDIA 
Vs. 

SHRI JENENDRA YADAV AND OTHERS 
E-Auction No. 211/2025 

Under mentioned properties will be sold by ‘on line e-auction® through website: 
https://www.bankeauctions.com for recovery of a sum of Rs. 29,54,086.59 (Rupees Twenty Nine Lakh 
Fifty Four Thousand Eighty Six and Fifty Nine Paisa Only) payable by you/him in respect of Recovery 
Certificate in 0.A. No. 504/2018 issued by the Presiding Officer, Debts Recovery Tribunal, Jabalpur with 
interest at 12.00% p.a. with simple Interest from 04-05-2018 and costs payable as per recovery certificate

[...]

26, 27, 39/2 (0ld Khasra 
No. 11, 13/2, 16/2) PH No.-25, situated at village- Bagali, Block Phanda, Tehsil Huzur, District- Bhopal 
(M.P.) Plot Area 839.70 Sq.ft.; Property in the name of Shri Jenendra Yadav s/o Shri Karan Singh Yadav. 

Upset Price: Rs. 25,00,000.00 (Rupees Twenty Five Lakh only); 
cnunmnus OF SALE 

Intending bidders must hold a valid digital signature certificate. For details contact /s C-1 India Pyt. Ltd., 
Website : https:/www.bankeauctions.com, helpline No. 0124-4302020/21/22/23/24, for help a bidder in 
e-auction contact to Mr.

[...]

& 3rd Floor, Sanchar Vikas Bhawan (BSNL Building), Residency Road, Near Head Post Office, South Givil Lines, 
Jabalpur so as to reach at the earlest. 

7. Online bidding will commence from the highest bid quoted among the bids and minimum increase for each bid 
vill be.Rs. 25,000/- (Rs. Twenty Five Thousand only), In case of bid received before closure of Auction window, 
there shall be an automatic extension of 5 minutes in Auction time by the system. 

8. The Refund of EMD of the unsuccessful bidders will be remitted to the same account from which the payment has